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We all deserve a little downtime
Public Holiday in 2024

2024 Public Holiday

Tuesday 2nd January
(In lieu of Sunday 31st December 2023)
Monday 26th February
Makha Bucha Day (In lieu of Saturday 24th)
Monday 8th April
(In lieu of Saturday 6t)
Monday 15t and Tuesday 16th April
(In lieu of Saturday 13th and Tuesday 14th)

New Year’s Day

Chakri Memorial Day

Songkran Festival

National Labour Day Wednesday Ist May
. Monday 6th May
Coronation Day (In lieu of Saturday 4th)
Wisakha Bucha Day Wednesday 22nd May
H.M. the Queen’s Birthday Monday 3rd June
Asarnha Bucha Day Monday 22nd July
b [SIF Monday 29th July
H.M. the King’s Birthday (In lieu of Sunday 28 July)
National Mother’s Day Monday 12th August

Monday 14th October

King Rama 9 The Great Memorial Day n llew of Suirsey 5ilh Octeber)

Chulalongkorn Day Wednesday 23rd October
National Father’s Day Thursday 5th December
Constitution Day Monday 10th December

Operating Hours

Empire Tower 8.00 - 20.00
EmQuartier 8.00 - 21.00
WestGate 8.00 - 20.00
Siam Discovery 8.00 - 21.00
EastVille 8.00 - 21.00
Wireless Road 8.00 - 20.00
Chiang Mai 8.00 - 20.00
\_ 101 True Digital Park 8.00 - 21.00 Y,
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